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Sub.: Reply to RTI Query by Shri Vikas Kumar, Uttar Pradesh.

Query 1. | How many candidates have joined in AET Electrical 2020 from SC and
How many vacancies was there for the same?

Reply 1. | No recruitment of AET through GATE 2020 done in POWERGRID.

Query 2. | How many vacancies still not filled for SC category for the same?

Reply 2. | Same as reply 1.

Query 3. | When will you release the next waiting list for the same?

Reply 3. | Same as reply 1.




